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1 Kade White 1933 215 280 135 270 249 264 250 270
2 Cody Eggett 1855 225 280 135 280 261 264 190 220
3 Koltin Kunzler 1813 290 275 160 280 214 174 180 240
4 Griffin Burrows 1788 230 275 200 260 253 210 130 230
5 Kadon Cook 1780 230 280 190 260 202 228 180 210
6 Easton Bassett 1759 185 255 190 240 267 252 140 230
7 Karson Coombs 1753 255 275 150 260 249 144 210 210
8 Dallin Cook 1742 245 255 160 220 178 294 240 150
9 Mason Tait 1624 195 225 100 180 244 270 160 250
10 Mitchell Keck 1605 195 228 185 210 189 228 180 190
11 Parker Murray 1603 215 250 200 240 168 240 100 190
12 Karsen Webster 1601 200 260 160 230 177 204 170 200
13 Hunter Eggett 1592 250 280 185 200 157 240 120 160
14 A.J. Price 1590 210 235 160 200 255 120 160 250
15 Bradon Latham 1588 180 260 190 190 194 234 170 170
16 Royce Hardman 1578 215 235 160 220 234 204 130 180
17 Garrett Gardiner 1542 190 258 160 220 222 222 120 150
18 Jonathan Gyllenskog 1524 215 270 130 250 185 144 140 190
19 Alex Strole 1466 205 195 150 180 196 180 140 220
20 Brennen Brooks 1448 200 255 170 180 245 138 90 170
21 Ashton McIntire 1428 155 245 180 270 120 168 160 130
22 Karson Hughes 1406 165 260 200 160 183 228 50 160
23 Spencer Haslam 1395 175 245 165 210 188 132 110 170
24 Kaylee Strole 1330 180 240 150 100 176 234 40 210
25 Ron Schultz 1326 175 215 130 180 166 180 140 140
26 Chase Hunt 1256 165 215 150 200 164 132 100 130
27 Emily Thurston 1241 165 260 125 130 143 168 110 140
28 Calyssa Kunzler 1218 170 210 120 130 172 186 70 160
29 Gage Barratt 1046 185 170 130 150 139 162 40 70
30 Kylie Schouten 995 135 210 210 120 10 150 60 100
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1 Koltin Kunzler 290 275 160 280 214 174 180 240 1813
2 Karson Coombs 255 275 150 260 249 144 210 210 1753
3 Hunter Eggett 250 280 185 200 157 240 120 160 1592
4 Dallin Cook 245 255 160 220 178 294 240 150 1742
5 Kadon Cook 230 280 190 260 202 228 180 210 1780
6 Griffin Burrows 230 275 200 260 253 210 130 230 1788
7 Cody Eggett 225 280 135 280 261 264 190 220 1855
8 Kade White 215 280 135 270 249 264 250 270 1933
9 Jonathan Gyllenskog 215 270 130 250 185 144 140 190 1524
10 Parker Murray 215 250 200 240 168 240 100 190 1603
11 Royce Hardman 215 235 160 220 234 204 130 180 1578
12 A.J. Price 210 235 160 200 255 120 160 250 1590
13 Alex Strole 205 195 150 180 196 180 140 220 1466
14 Karsen Webster 200 260 160 230 177 204 170 200 1601
15 Brennen Brooks 200 255 170 180 245 138 90 170 1448
16 Mitchell Keck 195 228 185 210 189 228 180 190 1605
17 Mason Tait 195 225 100 180 244 270 160 250 1624
18 Garrett Gardiner 190 258 160 220 222 222 120 150 1542
19 Easton Bassett 185 255 190 240 267 252 140 230 1759
20 Gage Barratt 185 170 130 150 139 162 40 70 1046
21 Bradon Latham 180 260 190 190 194 234 170 170 1588
22 Kaylee Strole 180 240 150 100 176 234 40 210 1330
23 Spencer Haslam 175 245 165 210 188 132 110 170 1395
24 Ron Schultz 175 215 130 180 166 180 140 140 1326
25 Calyssa Kunzler 170 210 120 130 172 186 70 160 1218
26 Karson Hughes 165 260 200 160 183 228 50 160 1406
27 Emily Thurston 165 260 125 130 143 168 110 140 1241
28 Chase Hunt 165 215 150 200 164 132 100 130 1256
29 Ashton McIntire 155 245 180 270 120 168 160 130 1428
30 Kylie Schouten 135 210 210 120 10 150 60 100 995
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1 Hunter Eggett 280 250 185 200 157 240 120 160 1312
2 Kadon Cook 280 230 190 260 202 228 180 210 1500
3 Cody Eggett 280 225 135 280 261 264 190 220 1575
4 Kade White 280 215 135 270 249 264 250 270 1653
5 Koltin Kunzler 275 290 160 280 214 174 180 240 1538
6 Karson Coombs 275 255 150 260 249 144 210 210 1478
7 Griffin Burrows 275 230 200 260 253 210 130 230 1513
8 Jonathan Gyllenskog 270 215 130 250 185 144 140 190 1254
9 Karsen Webster 260 200 160 230 177 204 170 200 1341
10 Bradon Latham 260 180 190 190 194 234 170 170 1328
11 Karson Hughes 260 165 200 160 183 228 50 160 1146
12 Emily Thurston 260 165 125 130 143 168 110 140 981
13 Garrett Gardiner 258 190 160 220 222 222 120 150 1284
14 Dallin Cook 255 245 160 220 178 294 240 150 1487
15 Brennen Brooks 255 200 170 180 245 138 90 170 1193
16 Easton Bassett 255 185 190 240 267 252 140 230 1504
17 Parker Murray 250 215 200 240 168 240 100 190 1353
18 Spencer Haslam 245 175 165 210 188 132 110 170 1150
19 Ashton McIntire 245 155 180 270 120 168 160 130 1183
20 Kaylee Strole 240 180 150 100 176 234 40 210 1090
21 Royce Hardman 235 215 160 220 234 204 130 180 1343
22 A.J. Price 235 210 160 200 255 120 160 250 1355
23 Mitchell Keck 228 195 185 210 189 228 180 190 1377
24 Mason Tait 225 195 100 180 244 270 160 250 1399
25 Ron Schultz 215 175 130 180 166 180 140 140 1111
26 Chase Hunt 215 165 150 200 164 132 100 130 1041
27 Calyssa Kunzler 210 170 120 130 172 186 70 160 1008
28 Kylie Schouten 210 135 210 120 10 150 60 100 785
29 Alex Strole 195 205 150 180 196 180 140 220 1271
30 Gage Barratt 170 185 130 150 139 162 40 70 876
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1 Kylie Schouten 210 135 210 120 10 150 60 100 785
2 Griffin Burrows 200 230 275 260 253 210 130 230 1588
3 Parker Murray 200 215 250 240 168 240 100 190 1403
4 Karson Hughes 200 165 260 160 183 228 50 160 1206
5 Kadon Cook 190 230 280 260 202 228 180 210 1590
6 Easton Bassett 190 185 255 240 267 252 140 230 1569
7 Bradon Latham 190 180 260 190 194 234 170 170 1398
8 Hunter Eggett 185 250 280 200 157 240 120 160 1407
9 Mitchell Keck 185 195 228 210 189 228 180 190 1420
10 Ashton McIntire 180 155 245 270 120 168 160 130 1248
11 Brennen Brooks 170 200 255 180 245 138 90 170 1278
12 Spencer Haslam 165 175 245 210 188 132 110 170 1230
13 Koltin Kunzler 160 290 275 280 214 174 180 240 1653
14 Dallin Cook 160 245 255 220 178 294 240 150 1582
15 Royce Hardman 160 215 235 220 234 204 130 180 1418
16 A.J. Price 160 210 235 200 255 120 160 250 1430
17 Karsen Webster 160 200 260 230 177 204 170 200 1441
18 Garrett Gardiner 160 190 258 220 222 222 120 150 1382
19 Karson Coombs 150 255 275 260 249 144 210 210 1603
20 Alex Strole 150 205 195 180 196 180 140 220 1316
21 Kaylee Strole 150 180 240 100 176 234 40 210 1180
22 Chase Hunt 150 165 215 200 164 132 100 130 1106
23 Cody Eggett 135 225 280 280 261 264 190 220 1720
24 Kade White 135 215 280 270 249 264 250 270 1798
25 Jonathan Gyllenskog 130 215 270 250 185 144 140 190 1394
26 Gage Barratt 130 185 170 150 139 162 40 70 916
27 Ron Schultz 130 175 215 180 166 180 140 140 1196
28 Emily Thurston 125 165 260 130 143 168 110 140 1116
29 Calyssa Kunzler 120 170 210 130 172 186 70 160 1098
30 Mason Tait 100 195 225 180 244 270 160 250 1524
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1 Koltin Kunzler 280 290 275 160 214 174 180 240 1533
2 Cody Eggett 280 225 280 135 261 264 190 220 1575
3 Kade White 270 215 280 135 249 264 250 270 1663
4 Ashton McIntire 270 155 245 180 120 168 160 130 1158
5 Karson Coombs 260 255 275 150 249 144 210 210 1493
6 Kadon Cook 260 230 280 190 202 228 180 210 1520
7 Griffin Burrows 260 230 275 200 253 210 130 230 1528
8 Jonathan Gyllenskog 250 215 270 130 185 144 140 190 1274
9 Parker Murray 240 215 250 200 168 240 100 190 1363
10 Easton Bassett 240 185 255 190 267 252 140 230 1519
11 Karsen Webster 230 200 260 160 177 204 170 200 1371
12 Dallin Cook 220 245 255 160 178 294 240 150 1522
13 Royce Hardman 220 215 235 160 234 204 130 180 1358
14 Garrett Gardiner 220 190 258 160 222 222 120 150 1322
15 Mitchell Keck 210 195 228 185 189 228 180 190 1395
16 Spencer Haslam 210 175 245 165 188 132 110 170 1185
17 Hunter Eggett 200 250 280 185 157 240 120 160 1392
18 A J Price 200 210 235 160 255 120 160 250 139018 A.J. Price 200 210 235 160 255 120 160 250 1390
19 Chase Hunt 200 165 215 150 164 132 100 130 1056
20 Bradon Latham 190 180 260 190 194 234 170 170 1398
21 Alex Strole 180 205 195 150 196 180 140 220 1286
22 Brennen Brooks 180 200 255 170 245 138 90 170 1268
23 Mason Tait 180 195 225 100 244 270 160 250 1444
24 Ron Schultz 180 175 215 130 166 180 140 140 1146
25 Karson Hughes 160 165 260 200 183 228 50 160 1246
26 Gage Barratt 150 185 170 130 139 162 40 70 896
27 Calyssa Kunzler 130 170 210 120 172 186 70 160 1088
28 Emily Thurston 130 165 260 125 143 168 110 140 1111
29 Kylie Schouten 120 135 210 210 10 150 60 100 875
30 Kaylee Strole 100 180 240 150 176 234 40 210 1230
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1 Easton Bassett 267 185 255 190 240 252 140 230 1492
2 Cody Eggett 261 225 280 135 280 264 190 220 1594
3 A.J. Price 255 210 235 160 200 120 160 250 1335
4 Griffin Burrows 253 230 275 200 260 210 130 230 1535
5 Karson Coombs 249 255 275 150 260 144 210 210 1504
6 Kade White 249 215 280 135 270 264 250 270 1684
7 Brennen Brooks 245 200 255 170 180 138 90 170 1203
8 Mason Tait 244 195 225 100 180 270 160 250 1380
9 Royce Hardman 234 215 235 160 220 204 130 180 1344
10 Garrett Gardiner 222 190 258 160 220 222 120 150 1320
11 Koltin Kunzler 214 290 275 160 280 174 180 240 1599
12 Kadon Cook 202 230 280 190 260 228 180 210 1578
13 Alex Strole 196 205 195 150 180 180 140 220 1270
14 Bradon Latham 194 180 260 190 190 234 170 170 1394
15 Mitchell Keck 189 195 228 185 210 228 180 190 1416
16 Spencer Haslam 188 175 245 165 210 132 110 170 1207
17 Jonathan Gyllenskog 185 215 270 130 250 144 140 190 1339
18 Karson Hughes 183 165 260 200 160 228 50 160 1223
19 Dallin Cook 178 245 255 160 220 294 240 150 1564
20 Karsen Webster 177 200 260 160 230 204 170 200 1424
21 Kaylee Strole 176 180 240 150 100 234 40 210 1154
22 Calyssa Kunzler 172 170 210 120 130 186 70 160 1046
23 Parker Murray 168 215 250 200 240 240 100 190 1435
24 Ron Schultz 166 175 215 130 180 180 140 140 1160
25 Chase Hunt 164 165 215 150 200 132 100 130 1092
26 Hunter Eggett 157 250 280 185 200 240 120 160 1435
27 Emily Thurston 143 165 260 125 130 168 110 140 1098
28 Gage Barratt 139 185 170 130 150 162 40 70 907
29 Ashton McIntire 120 155 245 180 270 168 160 130 1308
30 Kylie Schouten 10 135 210 210 120 150 60 100 985
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1 Dallin Cook 294 245 255 160 220 178 240 150 1448
2 Mason Tait 270 195 225 100 180 244 160 250 1354
3 Cody Eggett 264 225 280 135 280 261 190 220 1591
4 Kade White 264 215 280 135 270 249 250 270 1669
5 Easton Bassett 252 185 255 190 240 267 140 230 1507
6 Hunter Eggett 240 250 280 185 200 157 120 160 1352
7 Parker Murray 240 215 250 200 240 168 100 190 1363
8 Bradon Latham 234 180 260 190 190 194 170 170 1354
9 Kaylee Strole 234 180 240 150 100 176 40 210 1096
10 Kadon Cook 228 230 280 190 260 202 180 210 1552
11 Mitchell Keck 228 195 228 185 210 189 180 190 1377
12 Karson Hughes 228 165 260 200 160 183 50 160 1178
13 Garrett Gardiner 222 190 258 160 220 222 120 150 1320
14 Griffin Burrows 210 230 275 200 260 253 130 230 1578
15 Royce Hardman 204 215 235 160 220 234 130 180 1374
16 Karsen Webster 204 200 260 160 230 177 170 200 1397
17 Calyssa Kunzler 186 170 210 120 130 172 70 160 1032
18 Alex Strole 180 205 195 150 180 196 140 220 1286
19 Ron Schultz 180 175 215 130 180 166 140 140 1146
20 Koltin Kunzler 174 290 275 160 280 214 180 240 1639
21 Emily Thurston 168 165 260 125 130 143 110 140 1073
22 Ashton McIntire 168 155 245 180 270 120 160 130 1260
23 Gage Barratt 162 185 170 130 150 139 40 70 884
24 Kylie Schouten 150 135 210 210 120 10 60 100 845
25 Karson Coombs 144 255 275 150 260 249 210 210 1609
26 Jonathan Gyllenskog 144 215 270 130 250 185 140 190 1380
27 Brennen Brooks 138 200 255 170 180 245 90 170 1310
28 Spencer Haslam 132 175 245 165 210 188 110 170 1263
29 Chase Hunt 132 165 215 150 200 164 100 130 1124
30 A.J. Price 120 210 235 160 200 255 160 250 1470
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1 Kade White 250 215 280 135 270 249 264 270 1683
2 Dallin Cook 240 245 255 160 220 178 294 150 1502
3 Karson Coombs 210 255 275 150 260 249 144 210 1543
4 Cody Eggett 190 225 280 135 280 261 264 220 1665
5 Koltin Kunzler 180 290 275 160 280 214 174 240 1633
6 Kadon Cook 180 230 280 190 260 202 228 210 1600
7 Mitchell Keck 180 195 228 185 210 189 228 190 1425
8 Karsen Webster 170 200 260 160 230 177 204 200 1431
9 Bradon Latham 170 180 260 190 190 194 234 170 1418
10 A.J. Price 160 210 235 160 200 255 120 250 1430
11 Mason Tait 160 195 225 100 180 244 270 250 1464
12 Ashton McIntire 160 155 245 180 270 120 168 130 1268
13 Jonathan Gyllenskog 140 215 270 130 250 185 144 190 1384
14 Alex Strole 140 205 195 150 180 196 180 220 1326
15 Easton Bassett 140 185 255 190 240 267 252 230 1619
16 Ron Schultz 140 175 215 130 180 166 180 140 1186
17 Griffin Burrows 130 230 275 200 260 253 210 230 1658
18 Royce Hardman 130 215 235 160 220 234 204 180 1448
19 Hunter Eggett 120 250 280 185 200 157 240 160 1472
20 Garrett Gardiner 120 190 258 160 220 222 222 150 1422
21 Spencer Haslam 110 175 245 165 210 188 132 170 1285
22 Emily Thurston 110 165 260 125 130 143 168 140 1131
23 Parker Murray 100 215 250 200 240 168 240 190 1503
24 Chase Hunt 100 165 215 150 200 164 132 130 1156
25 Brennen Brooks 90 200 255 170 180 245 138 170 1358
26 Calyssa Kunzler 70 170 210 120 130 172 186 160 1148
27 Kylie Schouten 60 135 210 210 120 10 150 100 935
28 Karson Hughes 50 165 260 200 160 183 228 160 1356
29 Gage Barratt 40 185 170 130 150 139 162 70 1006
30 Kaylee Strole 40 180 240 150 100 176 234 210 1290
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1 Kade White 270 215 280 135 270 249 264 250 1663
2 A.J. Price 250 210 235 160 200 255 120 160 1340
3 Mason Tait 250 195 225 100 180 244 270 160 1374
4 Koltin Kunzler 240 290 275 160 280 214 174 180 1573
5 Griffin Burrows 230 230 275 200 260 253 210 130 1558
6 Easton Bassett 230 185 255 190 240 267 252 140 1529
7 Cody Eggett 220 225 280 135 280 261 264 190 1635
8 Alex Strole 220 205 195 150 180 196 180 140 1246
9 Karson Coombs 210 255 275 150 260 249 144 210 1543
10 Kadon Cook 210 230 280 190 260 202 228 180 1570
11 Kaylee Strole 210 180 240 150 100 176 234 40 1120
12 Karsen Webster 200 200 260 160 230 177 204 170 1401
13 Jonathan Gyllenskog 190 215 270 130 250 185 144 140 1334
14 Parker Murray 190 215 250 200 240 168 240 100 1413
15 Mitchell Keck 190 195 228 185 210 189 228 180 1415
16 Royce Hardman 180 215 235 160 220 234 204 130 1398
17 Brennen Brooks 170 200 255 170 180 245 138 90 1278
18 Bradon Latham 170 180 260 190 190 194 234 170 1418
19 Spencer Haslam 170 175 245 165 210 188 132 110 1225
20 Hunter Eggett 160 250 280 185 200 157 240 120 1432
21 Calyssa Kunzler 160 170 210 120 130 172 186 70 1058
22 Karson Hughes 160 165 260 200 160 183 228 50 1246
23 Dallin Cook 150 245 255 160 220 178 294 240 1592
24 Garrett Gardiner 150 190 258 160 220 222 222 120 1392
25 Ron Schultz 140 175 215 130 180 166 180 140 1186
26 Emily Thurston 140 165 260 125 130 143 168 110 1101
27 Chase Hunt 130 165 215 150 200 164 132 100 1126
28 Ashton McIntire 130 155 245 180 270 120 168 160 1298
29 Kylie Schouten 100 135 210 210 120 10 150 60 895
30 Gage Barratt 70 185 170 130 150 139 162 40 976


